506647680 05/05/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6694491

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ROGE AS	11/15/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KAAN HOLDING AS
Street Address:	BLINDTARMEN 1
City:	AVEROY
State/Country:	NORWAY
Postal Code:	6531

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17291579

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: akot@pctlaw.com

Correspondent Name: ALIX, YALE & RISTAS, LLP Address Line 1: 150 TRUMBULL STREET

Address Line 2: SIXTH FLOOR

Address Line 4: HARTFORD, CONNECTICUT 06103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CURO/215/PC/US_2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	AGNIESZKA KOT
SIGNATURE:	/Agnieszka Kot/
DATE SIGNED:	05/05/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=curo215pcus_Assignment_to_KaanHolding#page1.tif

PATENT 506647680 REEL: 056148 FRAME: 0950

PATENTS Assignment

RECORDED: 05/05/2021

Patent application: PCT/NO2019/050207

Regarding: Bellow
The undersigned declare(s) to have assigned the rights of the abovementioned application/registration to:
Applicant(s)/Holder(s): KAAN HOLDING AS Blindtarmen 1 6531 Averøy
Name(s) and signature(s) of the Assignor(s): ROGE AS Get a Regist / Coo (sign) (type name and title)
Place: ARRY Date 15/1180 Paranticomores Call Recommendation

PATENT REEL: 056148 FRAME: 0951